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Rurukshetra Hnitersity, Rurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
(‘A+'Grade, NAAC Accredited)

SAASIAEITIIIAP IRV

s.No. ~ 1313792 %

i/ LA e Ll

Roll No. 3754476
Regn'No_ 17-DE-1080

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
LL.M (PREV) EXAM DEC, 2018

Name : VANDANA AGARWAL

Father's Name : Shri RUDRA PRAKASH AGARWAL
Mother's Name:Smt. MEERA AGARWAL

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. ; Marks Minimum Maximum
No. sublect Obtained Pass Marks Marks
1. L0001 LAW SOC.TRANSFORM. & 66 050 100
JUD.PROC.IN INDIA
2. L0002 INDIAN CONST.LAW & THE NEW 50 050 100
CHALLENGES ‘
3. L003 PRINCIPLES OF STATUTORY 61 050 100
INTERPRETATION
4, L004 LEGAL THEORY 56 050 100
5. LCG1 CORPORATE LAW & MANASTMIWT 84 050 100
6. LCO02 T.AW OF CONTRACTUAL 57 050 100
TRANSACTIONS
y
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15. [t
Grand Total : 0344 0300 0600

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR MARKS

DATED: MAR 18,2019
KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1. 2. C&/ M M
(Full Signature) (Glerk) (AsSistant)

Ui

Date of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

(‘A*’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)
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sNo. 4 2456519 7 RollNo. 4755930

R L L 2L
Regn.No. 17-DE-1080

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
LL.M. PART -II EXAM MAY, 2021

Name : VANDANA AGARWAL
Eather's Name : Shri RUDRA PRAKASH AGARWAL

Mother's Name:Smt, MEERA AGARWAL

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. ; Mark Mini Maximum
S arks inimum
No. ubject Obtained Pass Marks Marks
1. LNO1l RESEARCH METHODLOGY 62 050 100
5 4% INO2 LAW OF BANKING & NEGOTIABLE 58 050 100
INSTRUMENTS
3. | LNO3 LAW OF INDUST.& 64 050 100
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
4. | LNO4 INSURANCE LAW 62 050 100
5 | LNO5 LEGAL REGULATION OF 54 050 100
ECO.ENTERPRISES
6. LNC6 DISSERTATION 83 050 100
y
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13. e
14.
TOTAL 0383 0300 0600
15 MARKS OF LLM-I 0344 0300 0600
: Grand Total 0727 0600 1200

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN MARKS

KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1. 2. %Z ‘3/’“ :
nt)

(Full Signature) (Clerk) (Ass

Date of issue w]
A CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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